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1755 West Glenoaks Boulevard, North Glendale, United States
(+1)8189744443,(+1)8185450099 - http://lwww.movsespastry.net/

The menu of Movses Pastry Bakery from North Glendale includes 36 menus. On average, menus or drinks on
the menu cost about $22.3. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What Sargon Gewargis likes
about Movses Pastry Bakery:

Delicious pastries made fresh daily. The ladies behind the counter are super friendly and also gave me a Lesson
in the Armenian greetings. They have everything you need for a team meeting or tea/coffee time. My favorite
thing there is the Mocha Roulette!! read more. The diner and its rooms are wheelchair accessible and thus
reachable with a wheelchair or physical limitations. What User doesn't like about Movses Pastry Bakery:
The cakes they have for display are very nice, but don't let yourself be fooled. After they had agreed a price and
then ordered my wedding cake, they turned the contract by 180 degrees before the wedding. Because | had
placed my order over 10 months before the event, they said that the prices were doubled and | should pay them
more now! (A part of the reason to order early is to specify the prices beforehand. To come... read more. If you
want to try delicious American menus like burgers or barbecue, Movses Pastry Bakery from North Glendale is
the place to be, Furthermore, the sugar-sweet treats of this restaurant sparkle not only in the eyes of our young
guests. You have a big birthday party and want to enjoy the food at your place? With the in-house catering
service, that's easily doable, They also present scrumptious South American meals to you in the menu.
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Movses Pastry Bakery Menu

Siipe Desserts

TIRAMISU

Sweels

CHOCOLATE CAKE

Ben & Jerry's

STRAWBERRY CAKE
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BAKLAVA

Pizza Tilein O 28cm

DELIGHT

Croques Mini ca. 18cm

NAPOLEON

$34.0

$34.0

$25.0

$20.0

$25.0

Hot drinks

TEA

Celebration Cakes
MOCHA CAKE

Popular Ttems

BIRD MILK

$34.0

$28.0

Drinks
DRINKS
ﬂ. .I all.d o ﬁ o

CHEESECAKE $21.0

Dishes are prepared with

FRUIT

Sweels & Desserts

RED VELVET
APPLE PIE

Coffee

MOCHA
COFFEE

Dessert

POUND CAKE
CHERRY PIE
BLUEBERRY TART
FRUIT TART
HALVA

HONEY CAKE

Pastries

DRY NAZUK

ZULBIA BAMIA
YEREVANIAN NAZUK
CUSTARD PUFF COOKIES

APRICOT PIE WITH POWDER
SUGAR

APRICOT PIE
JELLO CAKE
MIX PASTRY
GATA

DRY GATA
FRUIT ROLLET
MIX COOKIES

$26.0
$23.0

$7.5
$23.0
$24.5
$32.0
$22.0
$28.0

$11.0
$11.0
$11.0
$11.0

$23.0

$23.0
$28.0
$32.0

$4.5

$4.5
$19.0
$25.0
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KIEVSKY CAKE $36.0 KARAKUM $24.0
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Wovses Pastry Bakery

1755 West Glenoaks Boulevard, Opening Hours:

North Glendale, United States Monday 07:00 -20:30
Tuesday 07:00 -20:30
Wednesday 07:00 -20:30
Thursday 07:00 -20:30
Friday 07:00 -21:00
Saturday 07:00 -21:00
Sunday 07:00 -20:00
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