



### Movses Pastry Bakery Menu

<u>https://menulist.menu</u> 1755 West Glenoaks Boulevard, North Glendale, United States (+1)8189744443,(+1)8185450099 - http://www.movsespastry.net/



The **menu of Movses Pastry Bakery** from North Glendale includes 36 menus. On average, menus or drinks on the menu cost about \$22.3. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What <u>Sargon Gewargis</u> likes about Movses Pastry Bakery:

Delicious pastries made fresh daily. The ladies behind the counter are super friendly and also gave me a Lesson in the Armenian greetings. They have everything you need for a team meeting or tea/coffee time. My favorite thing there is the Mocha Roulette!! read more. The diner and its rooms are wheelchair accessible and thus reachable with a wheelchair or physical limitations. What User doesn't like about Movses Pastry Bakery:
The cakes they have for display are very nice, but don't let yourself be fooled. After they had agreed a price and then ordered my wedding cake, they turned the contract by 180 degrees before the wedding. Because I had placed my order over 10 months before the event, they said that the prices were doubled and I should pay them more now! (A part of the reason to order early is to specify the prices beforehand. To come... read more. If you want to try delicious American menus like burgers or barbecue, Movses Pastry Bakery from North Glendale is the place to be, Furthermore, the sugar-sweet treats of this restaurant sparkle not only in the eyes of our young guests. You have a big birthday party and want to enjoy the food at your place? With the in-house catering service, that's easily doable, They also present scrumptious South American meals to you in the menu.

## Movses Pastry Bakery Menu

#### Süße Desserts

TIRAMISU

**CHEESECAKE** 

Sweets chocolate cake	\$34.0
<b>Ben &amp; Jerry's</b> Strawberry Cake	\$34.0
<b>Turkish specialties*</b> BAKLAVA	\$25.0
<b>Pizza Klein Ø 28cm</b> delight	\$20.0
<b>Croques Mini ca. 18cm</b> NAPOLEON	\$25.0
Hot drinks tea	
<b>Celebration Cakes</b>	
MOCHA CAKE	\$34.0
Popular Items	
BIRD MILK	\$28.0
Drinks	
DRINKS	
<b>Biscuits and Cookies</b>	

# u Dishes are prepared with

FRUIT	
Sweets & Desserts	
RED VELVET	\$26.0
APPLE PIE	\$23.0
Coffee	
МОСНА	
COFFEE	
Dessert	
POUND CAKE	\$7.5
CHERRY PIE	\$23.0
BLUEBERRY TART	\$24.5
FRUIT TART	\$32.0
HALVA	\$22.0
HONEY CAKE	\$28.0

### Pastries

	DRY NAZUK	\$11.0
	ZULBIA BAMIA	\$11.0
\$34.0	YEREVANIAN NAZUK	\$11.0
	CUSTARD PUFF COOKIES	\$11.0
\$28.0	APRICOT PIE WITH POWDER SUGAR	\$23.0
	APRICOT PIE	\$23.0
	JELLO CAKE	\$28.0
	MIX PASTRY	\$32.0
	GATA	\$4.5
	DRY GATA	\$4.5
\$21.0	FRUIT ROLLET	\$19.0
	MIX COOKIES	\$25.0





**KIEVSKY CAKE** 

\$36.0

KARAKUM

\$24.0

### Movses Pastry Bakery Menu



Movses Pastry Bakery

1755 West Glenoaks Boulevard, North Glendale, United States **Opening Hours:** Monday 07:00 -20:30 Tuesday 07:00 -20:30 Wednesday 07:00 -20:30 Thursday 07:00 -20:30 Friday 07:00 -21:00 Saturday 07:00 -21:00 Sunday 07:00 -20:00 jgallery image

Made with menulist.menu